Welcome to the wines of BABs. We have worked closely with Chef
Nina and our friends in the wine trade to select bottles that pair
wonderfully with the food that she creates. We take pride in sourcing
these wines from familiar grapes and regions and some lesser-known
ones as well. Should you have any questions, please ask for one of us.

Larry & Nina



BUBBLES

BIN #

France

S100

5101

5103

S105

5109

S110

S111

S112

C10

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE 170™ Edition
Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay/ Meunier Reims

JEAN VULLIEN Crémant de Savoie Brut NV
Chardonnay/ Jacquere/ Altesse Savoie

PERRIER-JOUET Brut Blanc de Blancs NV
Chardonnay Champagne

GONET-MEDEVILLE Premier Cru Extra Brut Rosé NV
Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir Champagne

LARMANDIER BERNIER Longitude Premier Cru NV
Chardonnay Champagne

SAINT-CHAMANT Blanc de Blancs Brut 2011
Chardonnay Champagne

LE VIGNE DI ALICE NV
Boschera/ Verdiso/ Glera Veneto

ENRICO SERAFINO “Oudeis” Brut 2017
Pinot Noir/ Chardonnay Piedmont

LA SPINETTA “Biancospino” Moscato d’Asti 2021
Moscato Piedmont

$410

$60

$200

$155

$153

$185

$50

$70

$55



BUBBLES continued

BIN #

Italy

S123  POGGIO Costa Prosecco NV
Glera Friuli

Spain

S115 BERMEJOS Espumosa Brut Nature 2019
Malvasia Lanzarote, Canary Islands

S116 CASTELLROIG CORPINNAT Reserva Brut Rosat NV
Grenache/ Trepat Barcelona

S124 CASTELLROIG CORPINNAT Brut Nature 2019
Xarel-lo/ Macabeo/ Parellada/ Chardonnay Barcelona

USA
S117  CARBONISTE 2020
Albarifio Napa Valley, California

S118  HERMANN J. WIEMER Cuvée Brut 2015
Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir Finger Lakes, New York

S5S119 EYRIE VINEYARDS “Spark” Rose NV
Pinot Noir/ Pinot Gris/ Chasselas Dundee Hills, Oregon

$48

$98

$55

$55

$65

$60

$69



ROSE/ORANGE
BIN #
France

C206 TRIENNES ROSE 2022
Cinsault/ Grenache/ Syrah Provence

C202 CLOS DES GRILLONS “Une ile” 2019
Mourvedre Loire Valley

Italy

C203 ARANSAT (orange) 2021
Pinot Gris/ Sauvignon Blanc Friuli-Venezia Giulia

C204 TIBERIO Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo 2022
Montepulciano Tuscany

Spain

C205 DOMINIO del AGUILA “Picaro Clarete” 2016
Tempranillo/ Garnacha/ Bobal/ Albillo  Ribera del Duero

C215 BASKOLI TXAKOLINA
Hondarrabi Beltza Basque Country

C208 ELS JELIPINS 2016
Sumoll Penedes

$48

$85

$48

$65

$70

$50

$115



ROSE/ORANGE continued
BIN #

Slovenia

S209 PULLUS 2022
Pinot Grigio (Orange) ~ Stajerska

USA

C210 COPAIN 2022
Pinot Noir Mendocino County, California

C211 RED TAIL RIDGE “Dry RTR Estate” 2022
Cabernet Franc/ ZweigeltFinger Lakes, NY

S212  DAOU VINEYARDS 2022
Grenache Paso Robles, California

$48

$60

$49

$56



WHITE WINE

BIN #
France
C305 BENARD BAUDRY “La Croix Boissée” 2019
Chenin Blanc Loire $117
C306 JEAN NOEL GAGNARD Hautes Cétes de Beaune “Sous Eguisons” 2019
Chardonnay Burgundy $112
C303 DOMAINE PAUL PILLOT Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru 2020
Chardonnay Burgundy $285
C343 ALAIN CHAVY “Les Charmes” Puligny-Montrachet 2019
Chardonnay Burgundy $250
C312 DOMAINE GAILLARD “Saint-Veran” 2020
Chardonnay Maconnais $63
C460 MACON VILLAGES Les Gardes Bio 2022
Chardonnay Bourgogne $90
C313 DOMAINE HENRI & GILLES “La Perriere”
Chardonnay ~ Cbte de Beaune $113
Italy
C350 ELENA WALCH 2022
Pinot Grigio Alto Adige $58
C355 VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI

Verdicchio Le Marche $50



WHITE WINE
BIN #
Spain

C314 MUNDI “Gres” 2020
Xarel-lo Penedes $70

C315 LOS CONEJOS MALDITOS “Blanco Con Madre” 2021
Malvasia/ Arién (Unfiltered) Castilla $55

C316 COSTERS DEL PRIORAT “Blanc de Pissares” 2020
Garnacha Blanca/ Macabeo/ Pedro Ximénez Priorat $75

C317 MORGODIO 2022

Albarifio Rias Baixas $70
C318 EMILIO MORO “LA REVELIA” 2019

Godello Cacabelos $100
C319 ABADIA SAN CAMPIO 2022

Albarifio Rias Baixas $55
Austria

C321 PRAGER “Hinter Der Burg” 2021
Griiner Veltliner Wachau $112

C322 DOMANE WACHAU “Federspiel Bruck” 2020
Riesling Wachau $79

C362 FRED LOIMER “Lois” 2022
Griiner Veltliner Niederosterreich $65

C360 SOHM & KRACHER “Lion” 2020
Griiner Veltliner Niederosterreich $64

Macedonia

C320 TIKVES “Belo Special Selection” 2020
Riesling/ Roussanne North Macedonia $48
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WHITE WINE continued
BIN #
Germany

C324 PETER LAUER “Stirn Grosse Lage” 2020
Riesling Mosel $120

C325 LEITZ “Dragonstone” Feinherb 2021
Riesling Rheingau $60

Slovenia

S209 PULLUS 2022
Pinot Grigio  Stajerska $48

Hungary

C329 ROYAL TOKAJI Dry Furmint 201
Furmint Tokaji $55

Argentina

C327 BODEGA CHACRA “Mainqué” 2020
Chardonnay  Patagonia $126

Chile

C331 MI NENA 2019
Agricola Grillo  Guarilihue $55

South Africa

C353 DUNCAN SAVAGE “Salt River”
Sauvignon Blanc Stellenbosch $50



WHITE WINE continued
BIN #

USA

C332 ORIN SWIFT “Mannequin” 2021
Chardonnay  Saint Helena, California

C333 ARNOT ROBERTS Watson Ranch 2021
Chardonnay ~ Napa Valley, California

S395 LIEU DIT 2022
Sauvignon Blanc Santa Ynez Valley, California

C336 IRUAI “Elphame” Trinity Lakes 2021
Savagnin (unfiltered) Shasta Cascade, California

S394 SANDHI VINTNERS 2022
Chardonnay Central Coast, California

C338 AU BON CLIMAT “Hildegard” 2019
Pinot Gris/ Pinot Blanc Santa Maria Valley, California

C339 RIDGE VINEYARDS “Adelaida Vineyard” 2022
Grenache Blanc Paso Robles, California

C371 LONG MEADOW RANCH “Rutherford Estate” 2022
Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley, California

C341 RED TAIL RIDGE 2022
Dry Riesling Finger Lakes, New York

C342 CAMERON “Clos Electrique” 2020
Chardonnay ~ Dundee, Oregon

$90

$95

$70

$75

$60

$85

$96

$60

$50

$150



RED WINE

BIN #
France
S423 DOMAINE DU PAVILLON DE CHAVANNES Céte de Brouilly 2021

Gamay Beaujolais $60
S459 CHATEAU LA NERTHE “Les Cassagnes” 2021

Grenache/ Syrah/ Mouvedre Cotes-du-Rhone Villages $56
F447 LA CROIX DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Saint-Julien 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot ~ Bordeaux $235
F425 NICOLAS CARMARANS “Mauvais Temps” 2020

Fer Servadou Aveyron $195
F445 CHATEAU des EYRINS 2016

Margaux Grand vin De Bordeaux $170
F461 CLOS DU JAUGUEYRON 'Nout’ 2016

Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot Bordeaux $135
F437 DOMAINE TAWSE BEAUNE 1ler Cru '"Tuvilains' 2018

Pinot Noir Beaune, France $50

F442 CROZES-HERMITAGE 'Domaine Des Lises' 2020
Syrah Rhone, France $108

F443 CLOS DE L'ORATOIRE DES PAPES CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 2020
Grenache Noir, Syrah, Cinsault, Mourvedre Rhone, France $180
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RED WINE continued
BIN #
Spain

F422 LAN “Crianza” 2019
Tempernillo Rioja

F441 VINA HERMINIA RESERVA 2014
Tempranillo Rioja, Spain

Chile

F433 MACATHO “Carfia Dulce” 2019
Cinsault [tata Valley

Lebanon

F436 MUSAR JEUNE 2020
Cinsault/ Syrah Bekka Valley

F434 CHATEAU MUSAR 2000
Cabernet/ Cinsault Bekaa Valley

11

$45

$110

$70

$57

$150



RED WINE continued

BIN #

Italy

F462 ROSSO PICENO 2022
Montepulciano/ Sangiovese Le Marche $50

F429 AR. PE. PE. Valtellina Superiore “Sassella Riserva, Rocce Rosse” 2013
Nebbiolo Piedmont $240

F496 FONTANAFREDDA Barolo “Serralunga d’Alba” 2019
Nebbiolo Piedmont $117

F497 G.D. VAJRA Langhe Nebbiolo 2022
Nebbiolo Piedmont $75

F426 SCARPA “La Selva Di Moirano” 2018
Brachetto Monferrato $90

C448 ALOIS LAGEDER 2022 (chilled)
Schiava Alto Adige $56

F503 TENIMENTI RICCI, Brunello di Montalcino 2018
Sangiovese Tuscany $120

F501 FATTORIA LA MASSA “Carla 6” 2019
Sangiovese Tuscany $150

F420 TORNATORE ETNA ROSSO 2019
Nerello Mascalese Sicily, Italy $63
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RED WINE continued

BIN #

USA
S465

F430

F450

F401

F413

F418

F408

F449

F402

F377

F435

F431

CALERA 2021
Pinot Noir Central Coast, California

DOMAINE SERENE 'Evenstad Reserve' 2019
Pinot Noir Willamette Valley, Oregon

HIRSCH VINEYARDS “San Andreas Fault” 2019
Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast, California

ROSEROCK 2021
Pinot Noir Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

CLENDENEN FAMILY VINEYARDS “The Pip” 2017
Nebbiolo Santa Maria Valley, California

HENDRY “HRW” 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, California

TRIG POINT “Diamond Dust” 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander Valley, California
JORDAN VINEYARDS 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander Valley, California
OPUS ONE 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon Napa, California

ASHES & DIAMONDS 2019
Cabernet Franc Napa, California

ME “Substance” 2018
Merlot Stoneridge, Washington

IRUAI “Tierra Extrana” Rogue Valley 2021
Cabernet Franc Shasta Cascade, California

13

$54

$205

$150

$100

$125

$75

$75

$120

$615

$201

$75

$62



